
Назовите нашего соотечественника, выдающегося 

натуралиста-мыслителя  
Действие 
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Пример 

-6+ 30 

-45-5 

-5 · 6 

0,5 ·(-2) 

-50 : (-25) 

4,5: (-3) 

-77: 11 

-8,75-9,25 

5,5- 7,5 

-6: 0,1 

Ответ 

-60 

-7 

-18 

24 

-30 

-50 

-1 

-2 

-1,5 

2 

Код 

Й 

С 

К 

В 

Р 

Е 

Н 

И 

Д 

А 


